APPARATUS
CASTORS
we move your life
AT A GLAN
CE
2
What is the best way to transport my goods from one place to another? Sure, on CASCOO castors. But which castors do I
actually need for my purpose? Various influences should be taken into account when choosing the right wheels: load capacity,

SERIES P2T2
PP / TPR
with expander
page 14
SERIES P2T2
PP / TPR
twin wheel castors
page 16
SERIES N4N4
PP
twin wheel castors
page 18
CASCOO. APPARATUS CASTORS.
6
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
SAPA9C0050P2T2P0N 050 60x60 48/39x48/39 6.3 25 70 50SAPA9C0050P2T2B42
SAPA2C0075P2T2P0N 075 60x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 25 100 75SAPA2C0075P2T2B42
FAPBCC0050P2T2P0N 050 55x55 44/38.5x44/38.5 6.3 70 50FAPBCC0050P2T2B42
FAPCCC0075P2T2P0N 075 67x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 100 75FAPCCC0075P2T2B42
TAPA9C0050P2T2P0N 050 60x60 48/39x48/39 6.3 25 70 80 50TAPA9C0050P2T2B42
TAPA2C0075P2T2P0N 075 60x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 25 100 80 75TAPA2C0075P2T2B42
6
CASCOO. LIGHT APPARATUS CASTORS.
SERIES P2T2
rim: polypropylene
tread: thermoplastic rubber 95° shore A grey
axle bearing: plain bearing / ball bearing
threadguard: without / full covering plastic threadguard
load capacity: 50 kg to 75 kg
wheel diameter: 50 mm to 100 mm
temperature range:  -20°C to +60°C
swivel castor
fixed castor
swivel castor with total brake
7
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ø [kg]
050P2T2P0N 050 19 22
8 M6 50050P2T2B42 6
075P2T2P0N 075 25 28
8 M6 75075P2T2B42 6
100P2T2P0N-28 100 25 28 8 M6 60
P2
T2
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
HAH19C0050P2T2P0N 050 11 25 70 50HAH19C0050P2T2B42
HAH12C0075P2T2P0N 075 11 25 100 75HAH12C0075P2T2B42
HSH12C0100P2T2P0N 100 11 32 122 60
BAH19C0050P2T2P0N 050 11 25 70 80 50BAH19C0050P2T2B42
BAH12C0075P2T2P0N 075 11 25 100 80 75BAH12C0075P2T2B42
BSH12C0100P2T2P0N 100 11 24 122 80 60
7
EXAMPLE FOR APPLICATION
ü  display construction and shopfitting
ü  medical equipment
ü  catering equipment (cutlery trolleys)
HIGHLIGHTS AND ADVANTAGES
ü  noise-reduced running on all surfaces
ü ideal load capacities designed for the application
ü  ball bearing as axle bearing for improved rolling resistance
CASCOO. LIGHT APPARATUS CASTORS.
bolt hole swivel castor
bolt hole swivel castor with total brake
single wheel
8
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
SAPA9C0050P4P4P0N 050 60x60 48/39x48/39 6.3 25 70 30
SAPA2C0075P4P4P0N 075 60x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 25 100 30
FAPBCC0050P4P4P0N 050 55x55 44/38.5x44/38.5 6.3 70 30
FAPCCC0075P4P4P0N 075 67x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 100 30
TAPA9C0050P4P4P0N 050 60x60 48/39x48/39 6.3 25 70 80 30
TAPA2C0075P4P4P0N 075 60x60 48/38x48/38 6.3 25 100 80 30
8
swivel castor
fixed castor
swivel castor with total brake
CASCOO. LIGHT APPARATUS CASTORS.
SERIES P4P4
rim: polypropylene
tread: polypropylene black
axle bearing: plain bearing
threadguard: without
load capacity: 30 kg
wheel diameter: 50 mm to 75 mm
temperature range:  -20°C to +60°C
9
050P4P4P0N 050 13 22 6 M6 30
075P4P4P0N 075 23 28 8 M6 30
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ø [kg]
P
4
P
4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
HAH19C0050P4P4P0N 050 11 25 70 30
HAH12C0075P4P4P0N 075 11 25 100 30
BAH19C0050P4P4P0N 050 11 25 70 80 30
BAH12C0075P4P4P0N 075 11 25 100 80 30
9
bolt hole swivel castor
bolt hole swivel castor with total brake
single wheel
CASCOO. LIGHT APPARATUS CASTORS.
EXAMPLE FOR APPLICATION
ü  display construction and shopfitting
ü  medical equipment
ü  catering equipment (cutlery trolleys)
HIGHLIGHTS AND ADVANTAGES
ü   economical design for simple applications
ü ideal load capacities designed for the application
ü flexible everyday helper
10
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
10
SAPE5C0080P2T2P0N 080 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 111 80
SAPE5C0100P2T2P0N 100 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 135 100
SAPE5C0125P2T2P0N 125 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 160 100SAPJ5C0125P2T2P0N 95x70 75x50 11
SAPE5C0150P2T2P0N 150 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 185 100
FAPE5C0080P2T2P0N 080 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 111 80
FAPE5C0100P2T2P0N 100 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 135 100
FAPE5C0125P2T2P0N 125 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 160 100FAPJ5C0125P2T2P0N 95x70 75x50 11
FAPE5C0150P2T2P0N 150 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 185 100
TAPE5C0080P2T2P0N 080 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 111 132 80
TAPE5C0100P2T2P0N 100 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 135 132 100
TAPE5C0125P2T2P0N 125 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 160 132 100TAPJ5C0125P2T2P0N 95x70 75x50 11
TAPE5C0150P2T2P0N 150 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 185 132 100
swivel castor
fixed castor
swivel castor with total brake
SERIES P2T2
rim: polypropylene
tread: thermoplastic rubber 95° shore A grey
axle bearing: plain bearing
threadguard: without
load capacity: 80 kg to 100 kg
wheel diameter: 80 mm to 150 mm
temperature range:  -20°C to +60°C
CASCOO. HEAVY APPARATUS CASTORS.
11
P2
T2
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ø [kg]
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
080P2T2P0N 080 32 36 12 M8 80
100P2T2P0N 100 32 36 12 M8 100
125P2T2P0N 125 32 36 12 M8 100
150P2T2P0N 150 32 36 12 M8 100
11
HAH15C0080P2T2P0N 080 11 37 111 80
HAH15C0100P2T2P0N 100 11 37 135 100
HAH15C0125P2T2P0N 125 11 40 160 100
HAH15C0150P2T2P0N 150 11 40 185 100
BAH15C0080P2T2P0N 080 11 37 111 132 80
BAH15C0100P2T2P0N 100 11 37 135 132 100
BAH15C0125P2T2P0N 125 11 40 160 132 100
BAH15C0150P2T2P0N 150 11 40 185 132 100
bolt hole swivel castor
bolt hole swivel castor with total brake
single wheel
CASCOO. HEAVY APPARATUS CASTORS.
EXAMPLE FOR APPLICATION
ü  display construction and shopfitting
ü  medical equipment
ü  catering equipment (cutlery trolleys)
HIGHLIGHTS AND ADVANTAGES
ü   noise-reduced running on all surfaces
ü ideal load capacities designed for the application
ü  large diameters up to 150 mm
12
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
12
SAPE5C0080P2T2B42 080 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 111 80
SAPE5C0100P2T2B42 100 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 135 100
SAPE5C0125P2T2B42 125 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 160 100SAPJ5C0125P2T2B42 95x70 75x50 11
SAPE5C0150P2T2B42 150 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 185 100
FAPE5C0080P2T2B42 080 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 111 80
FAPE5C0100P2T2B42 100 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 135 100
FAPE5C0125P2T2B42 125 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 160 100FAPJ5C0125P2T2B42 95x70 75x50 11
FAPE5C0150P2T2B42 150 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 185 100
TAPE5C0080P2T2B42 080 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 111 132 80
TAPE5C0100P2T2B42 100 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 37 135 132 100
TAPE5C0125P2T2B42 125 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 160 132 100TAPJ5C0125P2T2B42 95x70 75x50 11
TAPE5C0150P2T2B42 150 77x67 61.5/56x51.5/46.5 8.5 40 185 132 100
SERIES P2T2
rim: polypropylene
tread: thermoplastic rubber 95° shore A grey
axle bearing: ball bearing
threadguard: full covering plastic threadguard
load capacity: 80 kg to 100 kg
wheel diameter: 80 mm to 150 mm
temperature range:  -20°C to +60°C
swivel castor
fixed castor
swivel castor with total brake
CASCOO. HEAVY APPARATUS CASTORS.
13
P2
T2
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] ø [kg]
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
080P2T2B42 080 32 36 8 M8 80
100P2T2B42 100 32 36 8 M8 100
125P2T2B42 125 32 36 8 M8 100
150P2T2B42 150 32 36 8 M8 100
13
HAH15C0080P2T2B42 080 11 37 111 80
HAH15C0100P2T2B42 100 11 37 135 100
HAH15C0125P2T2B42 125 11 40 160 100
HAH15C0150P2T2B42 150 11 40 185 100
BAH15C0080P2T2B42 080 11 37 111 132 80
BAH15C0100P2T2B42 100 11 37 135 132 100
BAH15C0125P2T2B42 125 11 40 160 132 100
BAH15C0150P2T2B42 150 11 40 185 132 100
bolt hole swivel castor
bolt hole swivel castor with total brake
single wheel
CASCOO. HEAVY APPARATUS CASTORS.
EXAMPLE FOR APPLICATION
ü  display construction and shopfitting
ü  medical equipment
ü  catering equipment (cutlery trolleys)
HIGHLIGHTS AND ADVANTAGES
ü   noise-reduced running on all surfaces
ü ideal load capacities designed for the application
ü  ball bearing as axle bearing for improved rolling resistance
1414
HAX15C0080P2T2P0N 080 11 19-35 37 111 80
HAX15C0100P2T2P0N 100 11 19-35 37 135 100
HAX15C0125P2T2P0N 125 11 19-35 40 160 100
HAX15C0150P2T2P0N 150 11 19-35 40 185 100
BAX15C0080P2T2P0N 080 11 19-35 37 111 132 80
BAX15C0100P2T2P0N 100 11 19-35 37 135 132 100
BAX15C0125P2T2P0N 125 11 19-35 40 160 132 100
BAX15C0150P2T2P0N 150 11 19-35 40 185 132 100
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
SERIES P2T2
rim: polypropylene
tread: thermoplastic rubber 95° shore A grey
axle bearing: plain bearing / ball bearing
threadguard: without / full covering plastic threadguard
load capacity: 80 kg to 100 kg
wheel diameter: 80 mm to 150 mm
temperature range:  -20°C to +60°C
bolt hole swivel castor
bolt hole swivel castor with total brake
CASCOO. HEAVY APPARATUS CASTORS.
EXPANDER
overview
on PAGE 4
15
HAX15C0080P2T2B42 080 11 21.5-40 37 111 80
HAX15C0100P2T2B42 100 11 21.5-40 37 135 100
HAX15C0125P2T2B42 125 11 21.5-40 40 160 100
HAX15C0150P2T2B42 150 11 21.5-40 40 185 100
BAX15C0080P2T2B42 080 11 21.5-40 37 111 132 80
BAX15C0100P2T2B42 100 11 21.5-40 37 135 132 100
BAX15C0125P2T2B42 125 11 21.5-40 40 160 132 100
BAX15C0150P2T2B42 150 11 21.5-40 40 185 132 100
P2
T2
15
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]